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Dr Norbert Hehme 
Chairman, IVS International Task Force, Vice President Flu 
Manufacturing Strategy 
Zirkusstrasse 40 
Dresden 01069  
Germany 
 

 
tel: +49 351 546 15104 

fax: +49 351 456 15321 
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Dr Jennifer Herz 
Director European Policy Affairs 
Astrazeneca Ismo Europe Medical 
Corporate Village  
Da Vincilaan 2B-1935 
Zaventem 
Belgium 
 

 
tel: +33 6 16 80 47 26 

fax: + 32 (0)2 704 41 90 
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Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2644 
e-mail: aguadom@who.int  

Dr Claudia Alfonso 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 3736 
e-mail: alfonsoa@who.int 
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Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4419 
e-mail: aylwardb@who.int   
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Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 
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e-mail: bahlj@who.int   
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Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2971 
e-mail:  barnesg@who.int  
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Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 1154 
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Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 
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Advocacy and Communication 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4468  
e-mail: bruniera@who.int  
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Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4612 
    e-mail: bowcockj@who.int  
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Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 5033 
e-mail: carica@who.int   
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Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 1512 
e-mail: carrascop@who.int 
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Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4460 
e-mail: cheriant@who.int 

Ms Carine Cruz 
Immunization Policy (ICP) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2820 
e-mail: cruzca@who.int   

Dr Alya Jaafar Dabbagh 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4693 
e-mail: dabbagha@who.int  

Dr Esther de Gourville 
Strategy Implementation Oversight and Monitoring (SAM)  
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2654 
e-mail: degourvillee@who.int 

Dr Nora Dellepiane  
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4788 
e-mail: dellepiane@who.int 

Dr Delanyo Dovlo 
Organization and Management of Health Services (OMH) 
Health System Governance and Service Delivery (HDS)  

tel: +     41 22 791 1465 
e-mail: dovlod@who.int  
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Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive Secretary 
Immunization Policy (ICP) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4527 
e-mail: duclosp@who.int 
 

Dr E. Durry 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: +     41 22 791  
e-mail:  durrye@who.int  

Dr Rudi Eggers 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 5051 
e-mail: eggersr@who.int   
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Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +    41 22 791 2974 
e-mail: fourniercaruanaj@who.int 
 

Dr Varja Grabovac 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Virus Monitoring, Assessment and Vaccine Support (VMV) 

tel: +     
e-mail:  grabovacv@who.int 

Mrs Hayatee Hasan 
Advocacy and Communication 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 3402 

e-mail:   hasanh@who.int  

Dr Ana Maria Henao Restrepo 
Implementation Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 3402 

e-mail:   henaorestrepoa@who.int  
 

Ms Melinda Henry 
Advocacy and Communication (CAM) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +    41 22 791 2535 
e-mail: henrym@who.int   
 

Dr Anne Huvos 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 

tel: +    41 22 791 5048 
e-mail: huvosa@who.int  

Mr Miloud Kaddar 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +    41 22 791 1436 
e-mail: kaddarm@who.int 
 

Ms Lidija Kamara 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +    41 22 791 2145 
e-mail: kamaral@who.int 
 

Ms Liisa Keates 
Immunization Policy (ICP) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +    41 22 791 2255 
e-mail: keatesl@who.int 
 

Dr Marie-Paule Kieny 
Director 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +    41 22 791 3591 
e-mail: kienym@who.int    
 

Mrs Anne-Lise Loomer 
Global Polio Eradication Initiative External Relations (POL/GEX) 

el: +    41 22 791 2571 
e-mail: loomera@who.int    

Ms Daisy Mafubelu  
Assistant Director-General   
Family and Community Health (FCH) 

tel: +41 22 791 3281 
e-mail:  mafuleua@who.int 
 

Mrs Karen Mah 
Health Security and Environment (HSE) 
H1N1 Coordination and Response  

tel: +41 22 791 3028 
e-mail:  mahk@who.int 
 

Dr Christopher Maher  
Health Security and Environment (HSE) 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: +41 22 791 3077 
mail:   maher@who.int 
 

Dr P. Malankar 
Health Security and Environment (HSE) 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: +41 22 791 1863 
mail:   malankar@who.int  
 

Dr Carsten Mantel 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +41 22 791 3830 
e-mail: mantelc@who.int 
 

Mrs Gill Mayers 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +41 22 791 4674 
e-mail:  mayersg@who.int  
 

Dr Anthony Mounts  
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Disease Monitoring, Assessment and Control (DAC) 

tel: + 41 22 791 4990 
e-mail:  mountsa@who.int 

Ms Linda Muller 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 
External Relations  

tel: +     41 22 791 4990 
e-mail:  mullerl@who.int  

Dr Jean-Marie Okwo-Bele 
Director 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2779 
e-mail: okwobelej@who.int 
 

Dr Saladin Osmanov 
Coordinator 
WHO-UNAIDS HIV Vaccine Initative (IVR/HVI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +    41 22 791 2145 
e-mail: osmanovs@who.int 
 

Dr Ki Dong Park 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 

tel: +    41 22 791 5470 
e-mail: parkk@who.int 
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Dr Dina Pfeifer 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2978 
e-mail: pfeiferd@who.int  
 

Dr Marie-Pierre Preziosi 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 3744 
e-mail: preziosim@who.int 

Mr Arnaud Patrick Sassone  
HQ/CIS Country Implementation Support 

tel: +     41 22 791 2509 
e-mail: sassonea@who.int 

Ms Caroline Scudamore 
Assistant to Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive  
  Secretary 
Immunization Policy (ICP) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2337 
e-mail: scudamorec@who.int 
 

Dr Nahoko Shindo 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 

tel: +    41 22 791 3446 
e-mail: shindon@who.int  

Dr Peter Strebel 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 1338 
e-mail: strebelp@who.int 

Ms Melat Tadesse 
Research and Product Development (RAP) 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: +     41 22 791 3311 
e-mail:  tadesseme@who.int 
 

Ms Fabienne Teunissen 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR) 

tel: +      
e-mail:  teunissenf@who.int 
 

Dr Carol Tevi-Benissan 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR 
Product Research and Development (RPD) 

tel: +     41 22 791 2499 
e-mail: tevibenissanc@who.int 
 

Dr Harish Verma 
Research and Product Development (RAP) 
Polio Eradication Initiative (POL) 

tel: +     41 22 791 3567 
e-mail:  vermah@who.int  

Dr Niteen Wairagkar 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR) 
Communicable Diseases (CDS) 

tel: +     41 22 791 3786 
e-mail: wairagkarn@who.int 

Dr Steven Wiersma 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 1511 
e-mail: wiersma@who.int  

Dr David Wood 
Coordinator 
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 4050 
e-mail: woodd@who.int 

Mr Simon Wreford-Howard 
External Relations Officer 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 1069 
e-mail: wrefordhowards@who.int 
 

Mr Michel Zaffran 
Project Optimize  
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 5409  
e-mail: zaffranm@who.int   
 

Dr Wenqing Zhang 
Global Influenza Programme (GIP) 
Virus Monitoring, Assessment and Vaccine Support (VMV) 

tel: +    41 22 791 4282 
e-mail: zhangw@who.int 

Dr Patrick Zuber 
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI) 
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB) 

tel: +     41 22 791 1521 
e-mail: zuberp@who.int 
  

 


